
ClampsA

B

H

G

F

E

D

I

J

L

M

N

P

Ca
m

 &
Gr

oo
ve

Sw
ive

l
Jo

in
ts

C

Bo
ss

Fi
tti

ng
s

Ai
r

Fi
tti

ng
s

Sh
an

k
Fi

tti
ng

s
Br

as
s

Fi
tti

ng
s

Pl
as

tic
Fi

tti
ng

s
Cl

am
ps

Hy
dr

au
lic

Fi
tti

ng
s

Ho
led

all
Fi

tti
ng

s

K

Sa
ni

ta
ry

Fi
tti

ng
s

Fi
re

 H
os

e
Fi

tti
ng

s
Va

lv
es

Pi
pe

 &
W

eld
ing

Ma
in

te
na

nc
e

& 
Re

pa
ir

O

Ta
nk

 T
ru

ck
Fi

tti
ng

s

DPL108282

Quick Release Clamps

Miniature Worm Gear Clamps

• Internally embossed perforations eliminate
hose damage to soft cover hoses and
extrusion through band slots

• Rounded band edge protects hose surface
• Smooth housing underside ensures greater

concentricity
• Marine grade ES 300 series stainless steel

band, saddle and housing with a carbon steel
plated screw

• Marine grade ESS 300 series stainless steel,
band, saddle and housing with 316 stainless
steel screw

• 7 mm slotted hex head screw
• Fasten with 9/32 socket
• Can be used in place of liner clamps

Euro-Seal® Embossed Worm Gear Clamps

Sold 10 per box

Maximum torque 15 in/lbs.

Style MH
Miniature with combination 1/4" hexagon and screwdriver
slotted screw.  SAE 201/301 series stainless band and
housing.  SAE 1018 case-hardened steel, zinc plated and
chromate dip screw.  5/16" band width.

Style MAH
Miniature all stainless construction with combination 1/4"
hexagon and screwdriver slotted screw.  Marine Grade SAE
300 series stainless band and housing.  SAE 300 series
stainless screw.  5/16" band width.

Maximum recommended torque rating 50 in/lbs.

* All clamps sold 10 per box

$1.20
1.20
1.45
1.45
1.55
1.55
1.60

40/64"
50/64"
58/64"
1-4/64"
1-16/64"
1-32/64"
1-48/64"

Part #

14/64"
28/64"
32/64"
36/64"
44/64"
60/64"
1-12/64"

Price/EHose O.D. Range
To:From: Master *

500
500
200
200
200
200
200

MAH4
MAH6
MAH8
MAH10
MAH12
MAH16
MAH20

$1.00
1.00
1.20
1.20
1.25
1.25
1.30

40/64"
50/64"
58/64"
1-4/64"
1-16/64"
1-32/64"
1-48/64"

MH4
MH6
MH8
MH10
MH12
MH16
MH20

Part #

14/64"
28/64"
32/64"
36/64"
44/64"
60/64"
1-12/64"

Price/EHose O.D. Range
To:From: Master *

500
500
200
200
200
200
200

Maximum recommended torque 30 in/lbs.

LS type
• 301 stainless steel housing and band
• Plated hardened carbon steel screw

$2.35
2.50
2.95
3.40
3.40
4.25
4.25
6.25
5.25

3-32/64"
4" 
5" 
6"
6-36/64"
7"
8-36/64"
10"
12-20/64"

LS48 *
LS56 *
LS72 *
LS88 *
LS96
LS104 *
LS128
LS152
LS188

Part # Price / Each

1-32/64"
1" 
2"
2-4/64"
3-32/64"
1-48/64"
1-48/64"
2"
2-4/64"

Hose O.D. Range
To:From:

LSS type
• 301 SS band and housing; SAE 410 series SS screw
• ½" band width

3-32/64"
5" 
6" 
7"
8-36/64"
12-20/64"
14" 
16"

LSS48 *
LSS72 *
LSS88 *
LSS104 *
LSS128
LSS188
LSS216
LSS248

1-32/64"
2"
2-4/64" 
3"
1-48/64"
2-4/64"
10-12/64"
10-48/64"

$3.75
3.95
4.60
5.20
5.20
6.00
6.55
7.40

Part # Price / EachHose O.D. Range
To:From:

* Sold 10 per box

Carbon Steel
Screw

316 Stainless
Steel Screw

50/64"
58/64"
1-4/64"
1-16/64"
1-32/64"
1-48/64"
2"
2-16/64"
2-32/64"
2-48/64"
3"
3-16/64"
3-32/64"

ES6
ES8
ES10
ES12
ES16
ES20
ES24
ES28
ES32
ES36
ES40
ES44
ES48

28/64"
32/64"
36/64"
44/64"
52/64"
52/64"
1-4/64"
1-20/64"
1-36/64"
1-52/64"
2-4/64"
2-20/64"
2-36/64"

Part # Price/E Part # Price/E
$1.70

1.70
1.70
1.70
1.70
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.85
2.25
2.55
2.55

$2.15
2.15
2.15
2.15
2.15
2.30
2.30
2.30
2.30
2.40
2.85
3.15
3.15

ESS6
ESS8
ESS10
ESS12
ESS16
ESS20
ESS24
ESS28
ESS32
ESS36
ESS40
ESS44
ESS48

Hose O.D. Range

To:From:

Torque ratings given on this page correspond to the torque rating of the screw of the clamp
and are not an indication of the working pressure of any hose assembly installed with this clamp.

pages279-293.pmd 10/5/2007, 10:13 AM282


