Clamps

Miniature Worm Gear Clamps



Style MH

Miniature with combination 1/4" hexagon and screwdriver slotted screw. SAE 201/301 series stainless band and housing. SAE 1018 case-hardened steel, zinc plated and chromate dip screw. 5/16" band width.

Hose O.D. Range From: To:		Part #	Price/E	Master *
14/64"	40/64"	MH4	\$1.00	500
28/64"	50/64"	MH6	1.00	500
32/64"	58/64"	MH8	1.20	200
36/64"	1-4/64"	MH10	1.20	200
44/64"	1-16/64"	MH12	1.25	200
60/64"	1-32/64"	MH16	1.25	200
1-12/64"	1-48/64"	MH20	1.30	200

Maximum torque 15 in/lbs.



Style MAH

Miniature all stainless construction with combination 1/4" hexagon and screwdriver slotted screw. Marine Grade SAE 300 series stainless band and housing. SAE 300 series stainless screw. 5/16" band width.

Hose O.D. Range From: To:		Part #	Price/E	Master *
14/64" 28/64" 32/64" 36/64" 44/64" 60/64"	40/64" 50/64" 58/64" 1-4/64" 1-16/64" 1-32/64"	MAH4 MAH6 MAH8 MAH10 MAH12 MAH16	\$1.20 1.20 1.45 1.45 1.55	500 500 200 200 200 200
1-12/64"	1-48/64"	MAH20	1.60	200

* All clamps sold 10 per box

Quick Release Clamps



LS type

- 301 stainless steel housing and band
- Plated hardened carbon steel screw

Hose O.D. Range From: To:		Part #	Price / Each
1-32/64"	3-32/64"	LS48 * LS56 * LS72 * LS88 * LS96 LS104 * LS128 LS152 LS188	\$2.35
1"	4"		2.50
2"	5"		2.95
2-4/64"	6"		3.40
3-32/64"	6-36/64"		3.40
1-48/64"	7"		4.25
1-48/64"	8-36/64"		4.25
2"	10"		6.25
2-4/64"	12-20/64"		5.25

Maximum recommended torque 30 in/lbs.

LSS type

- 301 SS band and housing; SAE 410 series SS screw
- 1/2" band width

Hose O. From:	D. Range To:	Part #	Price / Each
1-32/64" 2" 2-4/64" 3" 1-48/64" 2-4/64" 10-12/64" 10-48/64"	3-32/64" 5" 6" 7" 8-36/64" 12-20/64" 14"	LSS48 * LSS72 * LSS88 * LSS104 * LSS128 LSS188 LSS216 LSS248	\$3.75 3.95 4.60 5.20 5.20 6.00 6.55 7.40

* Sold 10 per box

Euro-Seal® Embossed Worm Gear Clamps



- Internally embossed perforations eliminate hose damage to soft cover hoses and extrusion through band slots
- Rounded band edge protects hose surface Smooth housing underside ensures greater
- Marine grade ES 300 series stainless steel band, saddle and housing with a carbon steel plated screw
- Marine grade ESS 300 series stainless steel, band, saddle and housing with 316 stainless steel screw
- 7 mm slotted hex head screw
- Fasten with 9/32 socket
- Can be used in place of liner clamps

Sold 10 per box

	Hose O.D. Range		Carbon Steel		316 Stainless	
	From:	To:	Part #	rew Price/E	Part #	Screw Price/E
	28/64"	50/64"	ES6	\$1.70	ESS6	\$2.15
	32/64"	58/64"	ES8	1.70	ESS8	2.15
	36/64"	1-4/64"	ES10	1.70	ESS10	2.15
	44/64"	1-16/64"	ES12	1.70	ESS12	2.15
ı	52/64"	1-32/64"	ES16	1.70	ESS16	2.15
	52/64"	1-48/64"	ES20	1.75	ESS20	2.30
	1-4/64"	2"	ES24	1.75	ESS24	2.30
'	1-20/64"	2-16/64"	ES28	1.75	ESS28	2.30
	1-36/64"	2-32/64"	ES32	1.75	ESS32	2.30
	1-52/64"	2-48/64"	ES36	1.85	ESS36	2.40
	2-4/64"	3"	ES40	2.25	ESS40	2.85
	2-20/64"	3-16/64"	ES44	2.55	ESS44	3.15
	2-36/64"	3-32/64"	ES48	2.55	ESS48	3.15

Maximum recommended torque rating 50 in/lbs.

Torque ratings given on this page correspond to the torque rating of the screw of the clamp and are not an indication of the working pressure of any hose assembly installed with this clamp.

282 **DPL108**



Call Toll Free: 1-866-711-4

We Ship World Wide

